HITECTU

RECORD

&8 B

Dialogue

Editorial 28 Speak Out 32 Pulse
Letters 30 Mentors

News

Pompidou Center Renovation on Fast Track to
Reduce Losses

First New Hotel for Miami Beach in 30 Years
Complete List of 1997 AIA Honor Award Winners
Venturi, Scott Brown Drops Out of Staten Island

Ferry Project

Projects

Project Diary: Makuhari Housing Complex, Chiba, Japan
The difficult challenge of working in another culture.
Steven Holl Architects

Tipping Building, Berkeley, Calif.
A new take on the apartment above the store.
Fernau & Hartman Architects

Criticism: Phoenix and the New Phoenix Art Museum
“an architecture help this sprawling city find its edge?
by Michael Sorkin

od Williams, Billie Tsien and Associates

Features
Lasons from America’s Best Managed Firms
Looking to improve your practice? Seeking a better work
—;,-:.'::n:n*.em? A RECORD survey identifies 30 firms

orth examining.

A Regular House Remodeled for a Special Way of Living
ient and :.JmeLt come up with ingenious ideas bound

By 7 - ~litorte
. afarn Winton Architects

136

138

140

142

161

169

181

207
212
213

| 224

contin
offered 1l
of Metal Roofing”
stories ﬁ'U”a advertisi ng
“High Performance _rrom Start to
Finish”
Engineering the Future” (page 158).

Building Types Study 745
New Urbanists —The Second Generation
Essay: New Urbanism goes downtown.

Hometown Plan, South Miami, Fia.

Dover Kohl Associates

Incae Neighborhood Plan, Guayaquil, Ecuador
Corea Valle Valle

The Weber Block, Detroit, Mich.

Archive DS

Mercer Island Town Center, Mercer Island, Wash.
Lennertz Coyle ¢ Associates

Parkside, Chicago, Ill.

Farr Associates

Technology
Fundamentals of Metal Roofing
Who’s Who in the CAD Landscape

Products

Glass-block Assembly System

New Products Briefs

Residential Siding Options

Events/Dates/Books 230 AIA Continuing Educgtiwm
Advertising Index Self-Report FOI'I‘I‘ L
Reader Service Card 232 The Future |~ y9a1oiia
Classified Advertising N2+ i

Cover: Makuhari Housing Complex
Chiba, Japan, Steven Holl Architects
photo: © Paul Warchol

| background: Steven Holl’s notes

s month: “Fundamentals

page 161), and two Above: A metal bridge connects two
new wings of the Phoenix Art
Museum by Tod Williams, Billie Tsien

and Associates.

g supplements,

(page 147), and “Designing and

photo: © Bill Timmerman

01.97 Architectural Record 3



